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THE ARABIAN HORSE ORGANIZATION BREEDERS SHOW

JUNIOR FILLIES SECTION A (CLASS 2A)

18-20 APRIL 2024

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E F H Total
31 BROOQ A.J (BH) TYPE 195 195 195 19 195 19 19 135
03/02/2022 Bay FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x RK SHEKHAT H&N 20 195 195 19.25 19.5 195 19  136.25
1 (S)HAZ”_\' n%\%_?gi :Z i‘;ﬁ%ﬁB (us) BODY 18 18 185 18 18 18 185 127
Breoder Al Jawhara Stud LEGS 155 16 155 155 155 15251525 1085
Handler: MR. ALI GHAZI ARABI MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 185 19 132.5
SCORE: 91.32 92 92 92 90.7591.5 90.2590.75
27 JAWAHER AL LAYAL (BH) TYPE 195 195 19 195 195 195 195 136
09/02/2022 Grey FARID AL LAYAL. x AJ RANDA by H&N 19 195 19.2519.25 19 195 195 135
2 (S)HA’\K-;T/IARI II\E/I%%ESSI%N ALI ABDULLA HUSAIN BODY 18 118 | 18 4 18 | 18 1185 18 1265
Breeder: Al Layal Std (BH) (Bahrain) LEGS 145 155 14251475 15 155 1525 10475
Handler: Rod Jones MOVE 195 195 195 20 19 195 19 136
SCORE: 91.18 90.5 92 90 91.5 90.5 92.591.25
25 HK JORY (BH) TYPE 195 195 19 19 195 195 19 135
03/03/2022 Grey MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR (BH) x PS H&N 195 195 19 19 1925 19 195 13475
3 (’\)‘AWA_RQ gy 535‘2&%55& E_lf-a?lKl BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 185 1265
Breader: MR. MOHAMMED ALHAIKI LEGS 1575 155 15 155 155 15 15  107.25
Handler: Mohammed Alhaiki MOVE 18 19 185 19 19 19 19 131.5
SCORE: 90.71 90.7591.5 89.5 90.5 91.2590.5 91
28 AL JAWHARA (BH) TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 195 19 1335
06/02/2022 Grey DREA AL SHAQAB x AYEM CHAH NAME H&N 19 195 19 19 19 195 195 134.5
4 (b)y SHANDCI;?HﬁiﬁE(ESJ)ASEM MOHAMED HASAN BODY 18 18 18 118 | 18 | 18 | 18 126
ALIASEM LEGS 155 155 15251525 155 15 15 107
Breeder: MR AHMED YUSUF AHMED MOHAMED HASAN MOVE 185 19 18 185 185 19 185 130
SCORE: 90.14 90 91 89.2589.75 90 91 90
24 Y. K. AMIRA (B H) TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 133
09/03/2022 Grey FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x AA HANEEFA H&N 1875 19 1875 19 18.7518.75 19 132
5 by IBN KAMAAHR BODY 18 18 18 175 18 18 175 125
Owner: Al Mohanna Stud (BH) (Bahrain) LEGS 15.25 155 155 15251525 15 15  106.75
Breeder: MR YUSUF KHALED YUSUF AHMED LAHDAN MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 133
SCORE: 89.96 WON BY TYPE 90 90.590.2589.75 90 89.7589.5
22 SHOOQ AL MAJED (BH) TYPE 19 19 185 185 19 19 19 132
01/04/2022 Grey WH KOURAGE x KR AMEERA by D JAD H&N 185 19 185 185 185 19 18.75 130.75
6 o] : MR. MAJED FAHAD MAJED ALQAHTANI BODY 18 | 18 1175 18 |175] 18 | 18 125
S Tl EBR AL AMES LEGS 1525 155 1525 155 15 15251475 1065
Handler: Fadhel abbas ali MOVE 195 195 195 19 19 195 195 135.5
SCORE: 89.96 90.25 91 89.2589.5 89 90.75 90
A: Mrs Stajanowska Anna, B: Mr. Zaragoza Jimenez Carmelo, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia, D: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, E: Dr. Mohsen
Mahmoud, F: Dr. Al Dabbous Nagham, H: Mr Sultan Saif Almansoori
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THE ARABIAN HORSE ORGANIZATION BREEDERS SHOW

JUNIOR FILLIES SECTION A (CLASS 2A)

18-20 APRIL 2024

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E F H Total
21 MJ SARAH (BH) TYPE 18 195 19 19 19 19 19 1325
10/07/2022 Grey LAITH AL MOHANNA x SONDAS AL H&N 18.2518.75 18,5 18.7518.7519.25 19  131.25
7 RASHEDIAH by NAHAR AL RASHEDIAH BODY 175 185 18 185 18 18 18 126.5
Owner: Ahmed redha khalifa _ LEGS 15.25 155 15.75 15 155 15.7515.25 108
Breeder: AL-ZAIN STUD (Saudi Arabia) MOVE 18 19 19 19 185 185 19 131
SCORE: 89.89 87 91.2590.2590.2589.75 90.5 90.25
29 JM ALHANOUF (BH) TYPE 185 19 185 185 185 185 19 130.5
05/02/2022 Dark bay FORELOCKS SHAHEEN x AYAT AL H&N 18.7519.25 18.5 18.5 18.25 18.5 18.75 130.5
8 (S)ATRA-VSIL?;MM:\%HAMED JASIM MUKLI BODY 18 18 175 175 17.5 17.5 18 124
Breoder: MARBAT AL AKHUWAH LEGS 15 155 15 155 1525 15 15  106.25
Handler: JASIM MOHAMED JASIM MUKLI MOVE 185 195 185 185 185 19 19 1315
SCORE: 88.96 88.7591.25 88 88.5 88 88.589.75
30 MAYAR ALMEABAD (BH) TYPE 185 19 18 18 18 185 185 1285
04/02/2022 Grey ZAEEM AL JABRIYEH x AALI NIRVANA H&N 18.2518.7518.25 18,5 185 19 19 130.25
9 gy TABAI\?I;JEYEES)OOB YOUSIF AHMED ALI ALMEABAD BODY 175175175 18 175 175) 18 123.5
wner: .
Breeder: MR. SAAD EBRAHIM SAAD SALEM RASHED LEGS 14 1155 145 14.7514.2514.75 15 = 102.75
Handler: Jalal A'ali MOVE 18 185 17 175 18 175 17 123.5
SCORE: 86.93 86.2589.2585.2586.7586.2587.25 87.5
26 SAHAB ALWASMI (BH) TYPE
17/02/2022 Grey DREA AL SHAQAB x AMS FARASHA by HEAD
FORELOCKS ALFAHAD NECK
Owner: DR. KHALED JASEM ALJASEM BODY
Breeder: ALWASMI STUD ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
LAME
23 DHAY AL JABRIYEH (BH) TYPE
15/03/2022 Dark bay AMS ALFAHAD (BH) x SHOMOOKH HEAD
AL JABRIYEH by ZAEEM AL JABRIYEH NECK
Owner: AL JABRIYEH STUD BODY
Breeder.: AL JABRIYEH STUD FRONT LEGS
Handler: Hussain juma HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
A: Mrs Stajanowska Anna, B: Mr. Zaragoza Jimenez Carmelo, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia, D: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, E: Dr. Mohsen
Mahmoud, F: Dr. Al Dabbous Nagham, H: Mr Sultan Saif Almansoori
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